
TETON VALLEY SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT CODE 

Schedule of Key Deliverables 

4/30/14- Jason Boal Revised May 6th  

  Dates after July 15 TBD NOTES 

Model Downtown Code   

 Unified Draft (one code for Victor/Driggs, not all 
options on map in each community) 

Friday, May 23  

TRIP Public Open House (focus on Downtown) Monday, June 2  

 Staff Comments  Friday, June 13  

 Revised Draft (separate codes for Victor/Driggs) Monday, July 7 Detailed and specific 
for each community! & 
Adoption Ready 

TRIP Public Open House (focus on Area of Impact) Monday, July 14  

    

Model Area of Impact Code   

TRIP Visioning Charrette Saturday, May 31- Tuesday, 
June 3 

 

TRIP Code Approach (as part of closing presentation) Tuesday, June 3  

 Draft (separate codes, remaining code 
provisions for Victor/Driggs, includes revised 
downtown code) 

Monday, July 7  

TRIP Public Open House (focus on Area of Impact) Monday, July 14  

 Staff Comments  Friday, August 29 ? 15th   

 Revised Draft (separate codes for Victor/Driggs) Monday, September 15 ? 
August 29th  

ADOPTION READY!?! 

TRIP Public Open House (focus on Rural) Monday, September 22 ? 
8-9th  

 

    

Model Rural Code   

TRIP P&Z Kick-Off, Approach Discussion Tuesday, July 15   

 Draft (Teton County provisions) Monday, September 15 ? 
Friday, August 29  

 

TRIP Public Open House (focus on Rural) Monday, September 22 ? 
8-9th 

 

 Staff Comments Friday, October 10   

 Revised Draft Monday, October 27 ? 21st   

    

Combined Codes   

 Revised Draft of Combined Codes (separate 
codes, ready for adoption) 

Monday, October 27 ? What is ready for 
adoption? 

    

HUD Model Code Package   

 Strategy Call with Advisory Committee Monday, October 13 ?  

 Draft Code Package Monday, November10 ?  

TRIP Advisory Committee Review Monday, November 17 ?  

 Final Code Package Friday, November 28 ?  

 


